AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6

PB3000161-00 POWER UNIT
PO1000183-00 INDICATION PLATES (LOWER)

PX2000713-01 CARRIER UNIT
PX3000312-01 MOUNTING UNIT
PY1000952-07 OPTIONS
ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+4+42063430600+LOWER+HINO+PB+XZU301X+TYMMS6

AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (¢
1| | (W) | BOX,TOOL (SLIDE TYPE) 1
2| | (wwwwooer) | BOX,TOOL (OPTION) 1
(#++wxsssinr) | BOX,TOOL (DRAWER/2007) 1 218752
(i) | BOX,TOOL (DRAWER FOR RIGHT TOOL BOX:2007,2010) 1 218752
(k) | BOX,TOOL (DRAWER FOR LEFT SLIDE TOOL BOX:2007,2010) | 1 218752
(i) | BOX,TOOL (DRAWER FOR LEFT TOOL BOX:2007,2010) 1 219342
3 (***********) S U PPORT 1
(i) | SUPPORT (SWIVEL LADDER REST,2-DECKER/2007) 1 218752
4| | (wwwwweoer) | SUPPORT (FIXED RADDER REST) 1
() | SUPPORT (FIXED LADDER REST,2-DECKER/2007) 1 218752
(wik) | SUPPORT (FIXED LADDER REST,1-DECKER/2007) 1 218752
5| | (wwwwwesnns) | QUPPORT (1-DECK & FOR SHELF SLIDE BOX/2007,2010) 1 218752
6 (***********) WOOD BLOCK 1
(***********) WOOD BLOCK 1 218752
(***********) WOOD BLOCK 1 219120
7| | (wwwwsennns) | WOOD BLOCK (LARGE SIZE) 1
(W+sxwwrrnr) | \WWOOD BLOCK (LARGE SIZE) 1 219120
8 (***********) WOOD BLOCK 1
9 | | (wwwwwwwnr) | VIEW SYSTEM (FOR ISUZU,NISSAN,MAZDA) 1
(i) | IEW SYSTEM (FOR HINO,TOYOTA) 1
(k) | VIEW SYSTEM (FOR MITSUBISHI) 1
1 0 (***********) GUARD 1
11 | | (wwwwwwwos) | EARTHING DEVICE 1
13 | | (wwwwwwwwnns) | INDICATOR,LAMP 1
14 (***********) MOU NT 1
(i) | MOUNT,COLOR CONE SUPPORT 1
(k) | MOUNT,COLOR CONE SUPPORT (CONE BAR) 1 219120
15 (***********) MOU NT,HOOK 1
16 | | (w++wwwwwrs) | MOUNT,COLOR CONE SUPPORT 1
17 | | (wwwwwwwwnns) | BUZZER (JACK/FOR MITSUBISHI) 1
(k) | BUZZER (JACK/IFOR HINO,TOYOTA) 1
(i) | BUZZER (JACK/FOR ISUZU:PB,NISSAN,MAZDA) 1
(k) | BUZZER (JACK OPE./07.0 ISUZU, NISSAN,MAZDA BKG,BDG) 1 218926
(#rwxxesionr) | BUZZER (JACK OPE./09.0 ISUZU BKG,BDG) 1 219531
18| | (w++weeeeny) | BUZZER (JACK) 1 218752
20 | | (W) | PLATE ASSY,NAME 1
21 (***********) WEIGHT 1
22| | (w#sssssssr) | POWER SUPPLY (LOWER) 1 219120

000005



AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10
2 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
3 90174110035 | BOLT 2 M10X35
4 36652840000 | PUMP,OIL (32CC:L) 1 0000¢

000010



AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remz

1

42739880400

BLOCK,WOOD (FOR SLOPES)

1

000015



AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42971110100 | SUPPORT 1
2 42971100200 | SUPPORT 1
3 90101210025 | BOLT 2 M10X25 218752
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
5 90201201000 | NUT 2 M10
6 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10
7 90101208020 | BOLT 2 M8X20 219273
8 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8 219273
9 82466102908 | WASHER 2 219273

000020



AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6
PH1500014-00 BUZZER (JACK/FOR MITSUBISH]I)

I
— 1

I
1
—i_
Rl
4

A
——

[IIITT]

| !
r L-.J’
P e
!

RO=2FT U W
Uit=st 2l



AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6
PH1700274-01 VIEW SYSTEM (MONITOR)




AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6
PH1700303-01 VIEW SYSTEM (FOR ISUZU,NISSAN,MAZDA)

BRES
KEY NO.

E* 3- ¥RFA (MRR ey, 2¥s" 39)
VIEW SYSTEM (FOR ISUZU,NISSAN,MAZDA)

E* 2— ¥RFA (E=%)
VIEW SYSTEM (MONITOR)

N

E* 2— YRTA (BAF)
VIEW SYSTEM (CAMERA)




AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6
PH1710017-00 DISPLAY

100

LO70T5GE08

L




AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6
PH5031304-00 HARNESS

> $-t2220H




AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6
P11100078-00 VALVE,RELIEF

Roswininy  Mel VALVE, KELIEF

23 2112 22

7 61710




AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6
PK1230117-02 WEIGHT




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+4+42063430600+LOWER+HINO+PB+XZU301X+TYMMS6

AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 42652695010 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=1500
2 82100001216 | CAP 1
3 37002703390 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=270
4 91810132530 | FASTENER 6
5 82100001802 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 2M 10
6 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8 HK0043
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8 HK0043
8 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8 HK0043
9 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6 HK0992

000059



AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6

PO1013125-05 PLATE ASSY,NAME (VEHICLE HEIGHT,LOADINGCAPACITY,TIRE)

N
\l"rj

EN 7 ANSSBSAE

1 ’_..____/
-

A
L_"J I
HN E7ANSERA R

s
L s

B 7RSSR

3 S YEaE

A »ARBBERAAUR

SAHBE

HO0OK g




AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6

PX1180321-00 MOUNT,HOOK

-

L Ly

XBEN



AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6
PX1260232-00 STEP

il n |

=

!___
Lr|1r

-




AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6
PX1270149-00 WOOD BLOCK

FRONT —-— I_“_‘

- . :ﬂ

|-

22 2,3 4.5

| 19 (—\ U
"\ 77
B L g 6
- 1
—--— J, \
| H
S N |
= ,’—Q
L] L.\__,’:
I i ChD
I ety "= -
17 16 16 e —
{ VoL 1]
10,18 ¢ W'N:l/1 12,20 B
o P C
8
® |® -
ef @ |xs
D |®
21
11,12 BY- Fr3YREN

F=ls 7 0RE

>



AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6

PX1310288-03 MOUNT,LAMP (TAIL)

FRONT




AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6
PX1350790-03 BOX,TOOL

100

5,10, 15

17

18




AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6
PX1350981-02 BOX,TOOL (2-DECK/TTE:2007)

2 ¢c

31
6 18° 31 2 N Ty
\ / / / 1 N EROWRD  SERRT 5L ARENAET, NEO
\ J MMCERL TR, TR

H

-

oY

= =]U

£ _A

Y 7T

-~

T~




AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page:
1 42836073000 | BOX,TOOL 1 00009
2 42835711000 | BOX,TOOL 1 00009
3 90101210025 | BOLT 12 M10X25
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 12 10
5 37000549940 | PLATE 12 T=3.2
6 42836080010 | SUPPORT 1
7 90101208020 | BOLT 6 M8X20
8 42835710020 | PLATE 2
9 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8

10 82466102908 | WASHER 4

11 42835710100 | SUPPORT 1

12 37000547660 | PLATE 2 T=2.3

31 42398701010 | PLATE,CAUTION 2

32 42835714010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2 219900

000094



AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42971121002 | BOX,TOOL 1 000100
2 42971120011 | PLATE 1
3 90101208014 | BOLT 2 M8XxX14
4 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
5 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
6 42943630070 | PLATE,NAME 1

000099



AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 42785390100 | SUPPORT 1
2 42785390200 | SUPPORT 1
3 90171110030 | BOLT 6 M10X30
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
5 90201781000 | NUT 6 M10
6 91810130240 | FASTENER 3
7 42784170400 | HARNESS 1 L=250
8 82100001802 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 1M 10
9 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8 218760
90201200800 | NUT 3 M8 218761
10 82100002016 | CLAMP 1 WR25
1 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8 218760
90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8 218761
12 90101206020 | BOLT 1 M6X20 218760
90101208020 | BOLT 1 M8X20 218761
13 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6 218760
42786750100 | SUPPORT 1 218761
14 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6 218760
90101208016 | BOLT 1 M8X16 218761
15 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 6 218760
16 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8 218760
90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8 218761

000104



AT-100-4 42063430600 LOWER,HINO PB-XZU301X-TYMMS6
PX1810264-01 MOUNT,SUPPORT

IREFAICRARNL B ERE

IREFAICRAAN P REOBRE




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+4+42063430600+LOWER+HINO+PB+XZU301X+TYMMS6

